Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 229
e Funding Year is or 2017

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

(SPIN)

Computacenter
United States INC
(143032245)

Computacenter
United States INC
(143032245)

Computacenter
United States INC
(143032245)

Computacenter
United States INC
(143032245)

Computacenter
United States INC
(143032245)

Camden County
Board Of Education
(127483)

Camden County
Board Of Education
(127483)

Cobb County School
District (127276)

Cobb County School
District (127276)

Cobb County School
District (127276)

GA

GA

1799098345

1799098387

1799037322

1799043761

1799045933

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request: narrative was
changed to refe...

MR1: The FRN was
modified from
$619,995.40 to
$378,201.40 to agree
with the ...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$134,726.86 to
$112,492.2...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$175,474.05 to
$140,195.2...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$430,570.29 to
357,909.43...

$58,099.86

$226,920.84

$67,495.36

$73,421.28

$214,543.04

$58,099.86

$226,920.84

$67,495.36

$73,421.28

$214,543.04




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

Requested

SLD Explanation

Committed

(SPIN)

Computacenter
United States INC
(143032245)

Computacenter
United States INC
(143032245)

Computacenter
United States INC
(143032245)

Computacenter
United States INC
(143032245)

Computacenter
United States INC
(143032245)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise
Services, LLC
(143001200)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise
Services, LLC
(143001200)

Dekalb County Public
Library (127270)

Dekalb County Public
Library (127270)

Savannah-Chatham
County Public School
District (127462)

Taylor County School
District (127421)

Taylor County School
District (127421)

Cornville Regional
Charter School
(16071051)

Cornville Regional
Charter School
(16071051)

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

ME

ME

1799113249

1799086924

1799001367

1799061457

1799061474

1799100431

1799100312

BM

IC

IC

I€

Not
Funded

Funded

Not

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Amount

DR1:The products and
services that are

requested on this FRN §0.00
are Basic Maintenan...

MR1:This FRN contains

products and services

for Internal $7,400.10

Connections (IC) and
Ba...

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. MR1:The
applicant did no...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$1,422,806.40

$12,038.82

$3,439.66

MR1:The FRN was
modified from One-time
Unit Cost of $18,540 to
One-time Unit Cos...

$11,039.24

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$17,356.69 to
$15,206.69 to agree
with the applica...

$12,165.35

Amount

$0.00

$7,400.10

$0.00

$12,038.82

$3,439.66

$11,039.24

$12,165.35




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise
Services, LLC
(143001200)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise
Services, LLC
(143001200)

Consolidated
Communications
Enterprise
Services, LLC
(143001200)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Eureka Union Elem
School Dist (144604)

Lisbon School
Department (121428)

Seta Head Start
(16040915)

Battle Lake School
Dist 542 (133973)

Blair Taylor School
District (133311)

Browerville School
Dist 787 (133948)

Cairo Public Library
(124168)

CA

ME

CA

MN

WI

MN

NY

1799002476

1799049237

1799003256

1799101367

1799042974

1799102749

1799073994

IA

I€

IA

I€

BM

I€

BM

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

DR1:This FRN is denied
because the funding
request is duplicative of
a current y...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

CR1:FCC Form 471
application 171033640
was canceled in
accordance with a RAL
req...

Amount

$2,280.00

$22,527.00

$12,960.00

$5,998.80

$2,100.00

$506.40

$1,800.00

Amount

$2,280.00

$22,527.00

$0.00

$5,998.80

$2,100.00

$506.40

$0.00




Committed
Amount

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Requested

Applicant (BEN) Amount

FRN Status

SLD Explanation

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Carmel Academy
(16055826)

Diocese Of Orlando
Office Of Catholic
Schools (17002462)

East Union
Community Sch Dist
(132221)

Easton Unified
School Dist 449
(137553)

Easton Unified
School Dist 449
(137553)

Ell-Saline Usd 307
(137957)

Ell-Saline Usd 307
(137957)

CT

FL

IA

KS

KS

KS

KS

1799046679

1799033068

1799105524

1799055054

1799055068

1799001124

1799114577

BM

IC

BM

IC

BM

BM

I€

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:Based on the
applicanta€™s request,
the One-time Eligible
Cost of the fundin...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FRN(s)
modified in accordance
with a RAL reque...

MR1:The Service Start
Date has been changed
from 04/27/2017 to
07/01/2017. Altho...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented on
your FCC Form 471,

MR1:RAL change
implemented on your
FCC Form 471, Full
time students
modified...

$308.09

$2,700.00

$1,800.00

$6,065.19

$310.21

$840.00

$840.00

$308.09

$0.00

$1,800.00

$6,065.19

$310.21

$0.00

$840.00




Committed
Amount

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Requested

Applicant (BEN) Amount

FRN Status

SLD Explanation

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Fertile-Beltrami Sch
Dist 599 (133984)

Gainesville School
District R-V (137470)

Gainesville School
District R-V (137470)

Gholson Indep School
District (141143)

Henry County School
Dist R 1 (137397)

Huckabay Indep
School District
(140988)

Jefferson Co N School
Dist 339 (137611)

MN

MO

MO

MO

KS

1799059300

1799031269

1799031281

1799024863

1799094442

1799020112

1799089745

IC

IC

BM

MB

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections. MR1:The
applicant did n...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections. MR1:The
applicant did n...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL

change implemented on

your FCC Form 471, s...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$4,351.20

$9,010.00

$1,699.97

$2,137.75

$5,064.00

$3,238.20

$2,200.80

$4,351.20

$9,010.00

$1,699.97

$2,137.75

$5,064.00

$3,238.20

$2,200.80




Committed
Amount

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Requested

Applicant (BEN) Amount

FRN Status

SLD Explanation

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Johnson County
School Dist R 7
(137106)

Lincoln Elem School
Dist 156 (135499)

Lincoln Elem School
Dist 156 (135499)

Maysville R-1 School
District (137179)

Oakland Christian
School (55482)

Poynette School
District (133083)

Prairie Farm School
District (133390)

MO

IL

IL

MO

MI

WI

WI

1799041286

1799098207

1799098235

1799108575

1799075143

1799065389

1799092682

I€

IC

BM

IC

I€

IC

BM

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$6,556.00 to $4,500.00
to...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Count for BEN
63034 was decreased...

$4,453.09

$2,550.00

$318.75

$3,150.00

$2,010.00

$3,300.00

$875.00

$4,453.09

$2,550.00

$318.75

$3,150.00

$2,010.00

$3,300.00

$875.00




Committed
Amount

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Requested

Applicant (BEN) Amount

FRN Status

SLD Explanation

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Prairie Farm School
District (133390)

Reedsburg School
District (133087)

Rib Lake School
District (133239)

Rochester Stem
Academy (16071705)

Sauk Prairie School
District (132994)

Sauk Prairie School
District (132994)

St Austin'S
Elementary School
(91832)

WI

WI

WI

MN

WI

WI

TX

1799092678

1799102845

1799043461

1799112184

1799056031

1799056050

1799051559

IC

I€

IC

IC

IC

BM

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Count for BEN
63034 was decreased...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from $14,117
to $14,860 OTC to
agree with the
applicant...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections. MR1:The
applicant did n...

MR1:The FRN was
modified to Associate
New Contract with FRN
from 195274 Cipafilt...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Total number of
students changed from
220 ...

$2,800.00

$1,115.52

$4,624.00

$3,867.50

$480.00

$2,316.02

$1,586.40

$2,800.00

$1,115.52

$4,624.00

$3,867.50

$480.00

$2,316.02

$1,586.40




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

St Charles School
Dist 858 (133746)

St Louis Co Ind Sch
Dist 2142 (133693)

St Patrick School
(109054)

Tri-City C.U.S.D.
No.1 (136592)

Tri-City C.U.S.D.
No.1 (136592)

Valentine
Independent School
(232096)

Waconia School
District 110 (133621)

MN

MN

CA

IL

IL

TX

MN

1799018134

1799069268

1799087718

1799085705

1799085697

1799066108

1799082479

I€

IC

BM

IC

BM

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Contract End
Date for FRN was
modified from
7/15/2018 to 6/30/2018
to ag...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:The
Contract End Date fo...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

DR1:The Category Two
budget for Waconia
Area Learning Center is
$9,412.80. Your ...

Amount

$2,751.80

$13,054.30

$2,000.00

$1,650.00

$1,049.98

$2,337.50

$7,030.00

Amount

$2,751.80

$13,054.30

$2,000.00

$1,650.00

$1,049.98

$2,337.50

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)
Family Zone Inc

(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Washington School
District 52 (136170)

Washington School
District 52 (136170)

West Central Area
Schools 2342
(133913)

West Hurley Public
Library (124191)

West Hurley Public
Library (124191)

Weston Christian
Academy (16077537)

Whitehall School
District (133399)

IL

IL

MN

NY

NY

FL

WI

1799060663

1799060643

1799016631

1799106084

1799105038

1799002965

1799065550

IC

IC

IC

BM

IC

BM

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
04/16/2015 to
04/27/2017 to agree
w...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant, the
Service Start Date has
been changed ...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.

Amount

$279.00

$1,117.50

$10,081.40

$689.98

$900.00

$200.00

$5,903.80

Amount

$279.00

$1,117.50

$10,081.40

$689.98

$900.00

$0.00

$5,903.80




Service Provider Requested Committed

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) FRN Status SLD Explanation Amount J—
MR1:The applicant did
Family Zone Inc Whiteside Area Voc not submit any RAL
(143054081) Center (135910) IL 1799038558 IC  Funded . . tions. MR1:The S RN
applicant did n...
MR1:Approved as
: . . submitted. MR1:The
Family Zone Inc Windsor Comm Unit ) .
(143054081) Sch Dist 1 (136351) IL 1799027195 IC  Funded apph(?ant did not $888.25 $888.25
submit any RAL
correctio...
MR1:Approved as
ggzﬁl‘ﬁi?zations New Public School STUBIILAZEIE, M1
. N ND 1799022312 VS Funded applicant did not $537.96 $537.96
Cooperative District 8 (134681) submit anv RAL
(143002211) any
correctio...
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