

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 229
- Funding Year is or 2017

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Camden County Board Of Education (127483)	GA	1799098345	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request: narrative was changed to refe...	\$58,099.86	\$58,099.86
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Camden County Board Of Education (127483)	GA	1799098387	IC	Funded	MR1: The FRN was modified from \$619,995.40 to \$378,201.40 to agree with the ...	\$226,920.84	\$226,920.84
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Cobb County School District (127276)	GA	1799037322	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$134,726.86 to \$112,492.2...	\$67,495.36	\$67,495.36
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Cobb County School District (127276)	GA	1799043761	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$175,474.05 to \$140,195.2...	\$73,421.28	\$73,421.28
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Cobb County School District (127276)	GA	1799045933	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$430,570.29 to 357,909.43...	\$214,543.04	\$214,543.04

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Dekalb County Public Library (127270)	GA	1799113249	BM	Not Funded	DR1:The products and services that are requested on this FRN are Basic Maintenance.	\$0.00	\$0.00
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Dekalb County Public Library (127270)	GA	1799086924	IC	Funded	MR1:This FRN contains products and services for Internal Connections (IC) and Basic Maintenance.	\$7,400.10	\$7,400.10
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Savannah-Chatham County Public School District (127462)	GA	1799001367	IC	Not Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL.	\$1,422,806.40	\$0.00
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Taylor County School District (127421)	GA	1799061457	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL.	\$12,038.82	\$12,038.82
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Taylor County School District (127421)	GA	1799061474	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL.	\$3,439.66	\$3,439.66
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, LLC (143001200)	Cornville Regional Charter School (16071051)	ME	1799100431	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from One-time Unit Cost of \$18,540 to One-time Unit Cost of \$18,540.	\$11,039.24	\$11,039.24
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, LLC (143001200)	Cornville Regional Charter School (16071051)	ME	1799100312	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$17,356.69 to \$15,206.69 to agree with the application.	\$12,165.35	\$12,165.35

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, LLC (143001200)	Eureka Union Elem School Dist (144604)	CA	1799002476	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,280.00	\$2,280.00
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, LLC (143001200)	Lisbon School Department (121428)	ME	1799049237	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$22,527.00	\$22,527.00
Consolidated Communications Enterprise Services, LLC (143001200)	Seta Head Start (16040915)	CA	1799003256	IA	Not Funded	DR1:This FRN is denied because the funding request is duplicative of a current y...	\$12,960.00	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Battle Lake School Dist 542 (133973)	MN	1799101367	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$5,998.80	\$5,998.80
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Blair Taylor School District (133311)	WI	1799042974	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Browerville School Dist 787 (133948)	MN	1799102749	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$506.40	\$506.40
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Cairo Public Library (124168)	NY	1799073994	BM	Not Funded	CR1:FCC Form 471 application 171033640 was canceled in accordance with a RAL req...	\$1,800.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Carmel Academy (16055826)	CT	1799046679	BM	Funded	MR1:Based on the applicantâ€™s request, the One-time Eligible Cost of the fundin...	\$308.09	\$308.09
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Diocese Of Orlando Office Of Catholic Schools (17002462)	FL	1799033068	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,700.00	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	East Union Community Sch Dist (132221)	IA	1799105524	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL request...	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Easton Unified School Dist 449 (137553)	KS	1799055054	IC	Funded	MR1:The Service Start Date has been changed from 04/27/2017 to 07/01/2017. Altho...	\$6,065.19	\$6,065.19
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Easton Unified School Dist 449 (137553)	KS	1799055068	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$310.21	\$310.21
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Ell-Saline Usd 307 (137957)	KS	1799001124	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471, F...	\$840.00	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Ell-Saline Usd 307 (137957)	KS	1799114577	IC	Funded	MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471, Full time students modified...	\$840.00	\$840.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Fertile-Beltrami Sch Dist 599 (133984)	MN	1799059300	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$4,351.20	\$4,351.20
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Gainesville School District R-V (137470)	MO	1799031269	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:The applicant did n...	\$9,010.00	\$9,010.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Gainesville School District R-V (137470)	MO	1799031281	BM	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:The applicant did n...	\$1,699.97	\$1,699.97
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Gholson Independ School District (141143)	TX	1799024863	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,137.75	\$2,137.75
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Henry County School Dist R 1 (137397)	MO	1799094442	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$5,064.00	\$5,064.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Huckabay Independ School District (140988)	TX	1799020112	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471, s...	\$3,238.20	\$3,238.20
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Jefferson Co N School Dist 339 (137611)	KS	1799089745	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,200.80	\$2,200.80

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Johnson County School Dist R 7 (137106)	MO	1799041286	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$4,453.09	\$4,453.09
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Lincoln Elem School Dist 156 (135499)	IL	1799098207	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Lincoln Elem School Dist 156 (135499)	IL	1799098235	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$318.75	\$318.75
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Maysville R-1 School District (137179)	MO	1799108575	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$6,556.00 to \$4,500.00 to...	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Oakland Christian School (55482)	MI	1799075143	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,010.00	\$2,010.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Poynette School District (133083)	WI	1799065389	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Prairie Farm School District (133390)	WI	1799092682	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Student Count for BEN 63034 was decreased...	\$875.00	\$875.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Prairie Farm School District (133390)	WI	1799092678	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Student Count for BEN 63034 was decreased...	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Reedsburg School District (133087)	WI	1799102845	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$14,117 to \$14,860 OTC to agree with the applicant...	\$1,115.52	\$1,115.52
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Rib Lake School District (133239)	WI	1799043461	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:The applicant did n...	\$4,624.00	\$4,624.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Rochester Stem Academy (16071705)	MN	1799112184	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified to Associate New Contract with FRN from 195274 Cipafilt...	\$3,867.50	\$3,867.50
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Sauk Prairie School District (132994)	WI	1799056031	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$480.00	\$480.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Sauk Prairie School District (132994)	WI	1799056050	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,316.02	\$2,316.02
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	St Austin'S Elementary School (91832)	TX	1799051559	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Total number of students changed from 220 ...	\$1,586.40	\$1,586.40

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	St Charles School Dist 858 (133746)	MN	1799018134	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,751.80	\$2,751.80
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	St Louis Co Ind Sch Dist 2142 (133693)	MN	1799069268	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$13,054.30	\$13,054.30
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	St Patrick School (109054)	CA	1799087718	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Tri-City C.U.S.D. No.1 (136592)	IL	1799085705	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract End Date for FRN was modified from 7/15/2018 to 6/30/2018 to ag...	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Tri-City C.U.S.D. No.1 (136592)	IL	1799085697	BM	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The Contract End Date fo...	\$1,049.98	\$1,049.98
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Valentine Independent School (232096)	TX	1799066108	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,337.50	\$2,337.50
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Waconia School District 110 (133621)	MN	1799082479	IC	Not Funded	DR1:The Category Two budget for Waconia Area Learning Center is \$9,412.80. Your ...	\$7,030.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Washington School District 52 (136170)	IL	1799060663	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$279.00	\$279.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Washington School District 52 (136170)	IL	1799060643	IC	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 04/16/2015 to 04/27/2017 to agree w...	\$1,117.50	\$1,117.50
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	West Central Area Schools 2342 (133913)	MN	1799016631	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$10,081.40	\$10,081.40
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	West Hurley Public Library (124191)	NY	1799106084	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$689.98	\$689.98
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	West Hurley Public Library (124191)	NY	1799105038	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$900.00	\$900.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Weston Christian Academy (16077537)	FL	1799002965	BM	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, the Service Start Date has been changed ...	\$200.00	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Whitehall School District (133399)	WI	1799065550	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$5,903.80	\$5,903.80

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Whiteside Area Voc Center (135910)	IL	1799038558	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:The applicant did n...	\$900.00	\$900.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Windsor Comm Unit Sch Dist 1 (136351)	IL	1799027195	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$888.25	\$888.25
Northwest Communications Cooperative (143002211)	New Public School District 8 (134681)	ND	1799022312	VS	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$537.96	\$537.96



[Source: E-rate Manager](#)

E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC

Data generated on Wednesday, January 21st, 2026 at 08:15 AM CST